MESCON
Technologies, Inc.
9318 Gulfstream Road,  Frankfort,  IL  60423    Phone: 815-464-5004  Fax: 815-464-5003
E-Mail:  mescon@mescontec.com            Web Site:  www.mescontec.com
Series SPM - 400
PC Programable Universal Input Monitor
STANDARD FEATURES:
• User selection of all thermocouple types, Pt-100, mV,

Communications                                                          RS232 or RS485
    * Consult factory for variations, availability and allowed combinations
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPM - 4 X X - X - X - X - X - X - X
Input Type
0-mV,mA,T/C,RTD,Ω,Pot.
1-DC mV,mA,Volt
3-Frequency
4-Thermistors
5-Bridge/Strain-gage
6-AC Voltage/Current
S-Special *
Number of digits
 4 - 4 digits LED display
 6 - 6 digits LED display
Supply Voltage
 1 - 115V AC 50/60 Hz
 2 - 230V AC 50/60 Hz
 3 - 24V DC
Analog Output
 0/0 - No analog output
 Z/S - Zero / Span
         Z = output at low end
         S = output at high end
Output Units
 0 - none
 mA - Current output (active)
 V - Voltage output
 PmA - Current output (passive)
Relay Options
 0 - none
 1 - 2xSPST
 2 - 2xSPDT
 6 - 6xSPST
Other options may
be possible,
consult factory
Communication options
 0 - none
 1 - RS232
 2 - RS485
 Consult factory for availability
Display color
 1 - High efficiency red LED
 2 - Tri-color LED
MESCON
Technologies, Inc.
Phone: 815-464-5004
Fax:     815-464-5003
Distributed by:
Series SPM - 400
PC Programable Universal Input Monitor